
2024 SEMC meeting dates 

 

Meeting Date Location 

SEMC 201 Thursday 25 January 2024 Belfast 

SEMC 202 Thursday 29 February 2024 Dublin 

SEMC 203 Thursday 28 March 2024 Virtual 

SEMC 204 Thursday 25 April 2024 Belfast 

SEMC 205 Thursday 30 May 2024 Dublin 

SEMC 206 Thursday 27 June 2024 Virtual 

SEMC 207 Thursday 25 July 2024 Belfast 

SEMC 208 Thursday 29 August 2024 Dublin 

SEMC 209 Thursday 26 September 2024 Virtual 

SEMC 210 Thursday 31 October 2024 Belfast 

SEMC 211 Thursday 28 November 2024 Dublin 

SEMC 212 Tuesday 19 December 2024 Virtual 


